%BOBO W g1/ 2

I2nd King_; of Grobnik 2015

10.04.2015. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 10.4.2015. 09:00 .
Qualifying (6:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
10 45:31.285 +43:55.319 14:04:03.885 22 1:49.014 +8.678 11:27:54.158
(24) DALTON TEAM 1 1:53.934 +17.968 14:05:57.819 23 1:44.547 +4.211 11:29:38.705
1 1:53.778 +19.561 11:28:59.170 12 1:48.162 +12.196 14:07:45.981 24 1:45.839 +5.503 11:31:24.544
2 1:34.823 +0.606 11:30:33.993 13 1:49.277 +13.311 14:09:35.258 25 1:44.735 +4.399 11:33:09.279
3 1:34.629 +0.412 11:32:08.622 14 1:46.865 +10.899 14:11:22.123 26 1:43.494 +3.158 11:34:52.773
4 1:36.157 +1.940 11:33:44.779 p15 1:54.411 +18.445 14:13:16.534 27 1:45.809 +5.473 11:36:38.582
5 1:34.217 11:35:18.996 16 31:59.638 +30:23.672 14:45:16.172 p28 2:05.909 +25.573 11:38:44.491
pé 27:37.749  +26:03.532 12:02:56.745 17 1:39.089 +3.123 14:46:55.261 29 12:20.399  +10:40.063 11:51:04.890
7 2:00.036 +25.819 12:04:56.781 p18 1:51.515 +15.549 14:48:46.776 30 1:44.476 +4.140 11:52:49.366
8 1:37.817 +3.600 12:06:34.598 31 1:43.094 +2.758 11:54:32.460
9 1:36.059 +1.842 12:08:10.657 (50.) ZEBRA TEAM 32 1:43.131 +2.795 11:56:15.591
10 1:36.699 +2.482 12:09:47.356 1 1:44.633 +5.347 10:58:14.468 33 1:40.766 +0.430 11:57:56.357
11 1:38.099 +3.882 12:11:25.455 2 1:42.925 +3.639 10:59:57.393 34 1:41.036 +0.700 11:59:37.393
p12 2:43:57.952  2:42:23.735 14:55:23.407 p3 1:57.959 +18.673 11:01:55.352 35 1:40.336 12:01:17.729
4 27:52.611  +26:13.325 11:29:47.963 36 1:42.259 +1.923 12:02:59.988
(101) BUBI TEAM 5 1:42.243 +2.957 11:31:30.206 p37 2:17.001 +36.665 12:05:16.989
1 2:25.600 +49.880 9:07:25.737 6 1:40.828 +1.542 11:33:11.034 38 1:46:30.201  1:44:49.865 13:51:47.190
2 1:43.680 +7.960 9:09:09.417 7 1:41.719 +2.433 11:34:52.753 39 1:44.990 +4.654 13:53:32.180
3 1:40.590 +4.870 9:10:50.007 8 1:43.793 +4.507 11:36:36.546 40 1:46.202 +5.866 13:55:18.382
p4 16:42.877  +15:07.157 9:27:32.884 p9 2:05.657 +26.371 11:38:42.203 41 1:48.959 +8.623 13:57:07.341
5 2:19.321 +43.601 9:29:52.205 10 29:19.692 +27:40.406 12:08:01.895 42 1:45.312 +4.976 13:58:52.653
6 1:38.938 +3.218 9:31:31.143 1 1:40.877 +1.591 12:09:42.772 p43 2:00.377 +20.041 14:00:53.030
p7 5:44.964 +4:09.244 9:37:16.107 12 1:43.826 +4.540 12:11:26.598 44 10:10.765 +8:30.429 14:11:03.795
8 2:09.028 +33.308 9:39:25.135 p13 57:49.903 +56:10.617 13:09:16.501 45 1:44.478 +4.142 14:12:48.273
9 1:43.742 +8.022 9:41:08.877 14 2:19.848 +40.562 13:11:36.349 46 1:42.289 +1.953 14:14:30.562
p10 6:06.620 +4:30.900 9:47:15.497 15 1:47.766 +8.480 13:13:24.115 47 1:42.872 +2.536 14:16:13.434
11 2:15.338 +39.618 9:49:30.835 p16 1:58.909 +19.623 13:15:23.024 48 1:43.686 +3.350 14:17:57.120
12 1:43.068 +7.348 9:51:13.903 17 21:56.249  +20:16.963 13:37:19.273 p49 2:35.419 +55.083 14:20:32.539
p13 1:48:13.736  1:46:38.016 11:39:27.639 p18 2:33.682 +54.396 13:39:52.955 ps0 31:16.743  +29:36.407 14:51:49.282
14 2:08.134 +32.414 11:41:35.773 19 15:44.156 +14:04.870 13:55:37.111
15 1:39.382 +3.662 11:43:15.155 20 1:39.983 +0.697 13:57:17.094 (56) AUSEC R.T.
16 1:39.613 +3.893 11:44:54.768 21 1:43.373 +4.087 13:59:00.467 1 1:47.406 +6.046 9:13:48.638
17 1:36.203 +0.483 11:46:30.971 22 2:08.811 +29.525 14:01:09.278 p2 2:03.226 +21.866 9:15:51.864
pi8 10:09.705 +8:33.985 11:56:40.676 23 1:43.116 +3.830 14:02:52.394 p3 2:41.999 +1:00.639 9:18:33.863
19 2:05.422 +29.702 11:58:46.098 24 1:39.286 14:04:31.680 p4 17:46.726  +16:05.366 9:36:20.589
20 1:35.720 12:00:21.818 p25 2:08.022 +28.736 14:06:39.702 ps 8:45.486 +7:04.126 9:45:06.075
p21 1:12:38.668  1:11:02.948 13:13:00.486 6 5:19.588 +3:38.228 9:50:25.663
22 2:11.998 +36.278 13:15:12.484 (17) 4 KW 7 1:44.631 +3.271 9:52:10.294
23 1:37.662 +1.942 13:16:50.146 1 2:09.394 +29.905 10:56:11.800 p8 2:36.585 +55.225 9:54:46.879
p24 2:43.752 +1:08.032 13:19:33.898 2 1:40.574 +1.085 10:57:52.374 9 12:12.835  +10:31.475 10:06:59.714
25 2:00.761 +25.041 13:21:34.659 3 1:41.180 +1.691 10:59:33.554 10 1:43.242 +1.882 10:08:42.956
26 1:38.135 +2.415 13:23:12.794 4 1:39.489 11:01:13.043 11 1:42.563 +1.203 10:10:25.519
27 1:36.704 +0.984 13:24:49.498 p5 3:55:03.742 3:53:24.253 14:56:16.785 12 1:44.412 +3.052 10:12:09.931
p28 1:30:38.891  1:29:03.171 14:55:28.389 13 1:46.746 +5.386 10:13:56.677
(5) 3 MomI 14 1:46.344 +4.984 10:15:43.021
(54) INFOPISTA TEAM 1 2:09.122 +28.786 10:09:54.418 pl5 2:10.872 +29.512 10:17:53.893
1 1:37.698 +1.876 13:14:29.829 2 1:56.467 +16.131 10:11:50.885 16 41:05.555  +39:24.195 10:58:59.448
2 1:37.407 +1.585 13:16:07.236 3 1:54.825 +14.489 10:13:45.710 17 1:42.183 +0.823 11:00:41.631
3 1:37.096 +1.274 13:17:44.332 4 1:55.816 +15.480 10:15:41.526 18 1:41.360 11:02:22.991
4 1:36.219 +0.397 13:19:20.551 p5 2:22.958 +42.622 10:18:04.484 19 1:42.906 +1.546 11:04:05.897
5 1:38.467 +2.645 13:20:59.018 pé 18:15.745 +16:35.409 10:36:20.229 20 1:42.211 +0.851 11:05:48.108
6 1:35.822 13:22:34.840 7 6:53.534 +5:13.198 10:43:13.763 21 1:41.774 +0.414 11:07:29.882
7 1:42.073 +6.251 13:24:16.913 8 1:52.245 +11.909 10:45:06.008 p22 2:06.697 +25.337 11:09:36.579
8 1:38.846 +3.024 13:25:55.759 9 1:49.550 +9.214 10:46:55.558 23 36:24.758  +34:43.398 11:46:01.337
po 2:06.939 +31.117 13:28:02.698 10 1:45.185 +4.849 10:48:40.743 24 1:45.478 +4.118 11:47:46.815
1 1:46.433 +6.097 10:50:27.176 25 1:41.381 +0.021 11:49:28.196
(19) 99 RACING TEAM 12 1:44.994 +4.658 10:52:12.170 26 1:42.286 +0.926 11:51:10.482
1 1:39.213 +3.247 11:23:25.826 13 1:43.613 +3.277 10:53:55.783 27 1:43.812 +2.452 11:52:54.294
2 1:39.364 +3.398 11:25:05.190 14 1:46.468 +6.132 10:55:42.251 28 1:42.028 +0.668 11:54:36.322
3 1:39.181 +3.215 11:26:44.371 15 1:47.672 +7.336 10:57:29.923 29 1:43.290 +1.930 11:56:19.612
p4 1:52.344 +16.378 11:28:36.715 16 1:45.272 +4.936 10:59:15.195 p30 1:57.706 +16.346 11:58:17.318
5 1:43:11.911  1:41:35.945 13:11:48.626 17 1:44.241 +3.905 11:00:59.436 31 1:14:38.290  1:12:56.930 13:12:55.608
6 1:37.682 +1.716 13:13:26.308 18 1:43.341 +3.005 11:02:42.777 32 1:42.297 +0.937 13:14:37.905
7 1:37.341 +1.375 13:15:03.649 pl9 2:06.324 +25.988 11:04:49.101 33 1:41.465 +0.105 13:16:19.370
8 1:35.966 13:16:39.615 20 19:24.328 +17:43.992 11:24:13.429 34 1:45.036 +3.676 13:18:04.406
P9 1:52.985 +17.019 13:18:32.600 21 1:51.715 +11.379 11:26:05.144 35 1:46.572 +5.212 13:19:50.978
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%BOBO W/ /7777,

I2nd King_; of Grobnik 2015

10.04.2015. Grobnik 4,168 km
Practice 10.4.2015. 09:00 .
Qualifying (6:00:00 Time) started at 9:00:00
.
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
36 1:41.709 +0.349 13:21:32.687
p37 2:03.210 +21.850 13:23:35.897 (69) LOVE TEAM
p38 54:31.254  +52:49.894 14:18:07.151 1 2:04.686 +16.744  13:05:12.950
39 24:43.227  +23:01.867 14:42:50.378 2 1:58.879 +10.937 13:07:11.829
40 1:44.459 +3.099 14:44:34.837 3 1:59.710 +11.768 13:09:11.539
41 1:47.819 +6.459 14:46:22.656 p4 2:17.551 +29.609 13:11:29.090
42 1:44.970 +3.610 14:48:07.626 5 33:56.505 +32:08.563 13:45:25.595
43 1:44.588 +3.228 14:49:52.214 6 1:55.458 +7.516 13:47:21.053
p44 2:08.912 +27.552  14:52:01.126 7 1:53.737 +5.795  13:49:14.790
8 1:51.844 +3.902 13:51:06.634
(63) BELLA E BESTIE 9 1:54.205 +6.263 13:53:00.839
1 2:47.667  +1:06.198 10:45:03.691 10 1:51.528 +3.586 13:54:52.367
2 2:16.024 +34.555 10:47:19.715 1 1:51.555 +3.613 13:56:43.922
3 1:48.734 +7.265 10:49:08.449 12 1:51.302 +3.360 13:58:35.224
p4 4:51.197  +3:09.728 10:53:59.646 13 1:47.942 14:00:23.166
5 2:06.463 +24.994 10:56:06.109 p14 2:06.274 +18.332 14:02:29.440
6 1:44.462 +2.993 10:57:50.571
7 1:43.670 +2.201 10:59:34.241 (16) IMEGA TEAM
8 1:43.114 +1.645 11:01:17.355 1 2:15.102 +21.536 13:51:32.305
9 6:20.230  +4:38.761 11:07:37.585 2 1:53.566 13:53:25.871
10 20.084 -1:21.385 11:07:57.669 p3 59:46.728 +57:53.162 14:53:12.599
11 27.330 -1:14.139 11:08:24.999
12 30.737 -1:10.732 11:08:55.736 (13) SAME TEAM
p13 2:57.776  +1:16.307 11:11:53.512 1 5:03.230  +3:01.939 13:45:49.904
14 1:54.863 +13.394 11:13:48.375 2 2:06.037 +4.746 13:47:55.941
15 1:43.061 +1.592 11:15:31.436 3 2:03.044 +1.753 13:49:58.985
16 1:42.148 +0.679 11:17:13.584 4 2:02.818 +1.527 13:52:01.803
17 1:41.543 +0.074 11:18:55.127 5 2:01.291 13:54:03.094
p18 14:12.005  +12:30.536 11:33:07.132 p6 59:51.611  +57:50.320 14:53:54.705
19 2:05.148 +23.679 11:35:12.280
20 1:41.469 11:36:53.749
21 1:41.951 +0.482 11:38:35.700
22 1:42.877 +1.408 11:40:18.577

(46) 99 TEAM 2

1 1:45.896 +2.697 13:16:17.652
2 1:46.377 +3.178 13:18:04.029
3 1:47.961 +4.762 13:19:51.990
p4 2:02.130 +18.931 13:21:54.120
5 44:59.992  +43:16.793 14:06:54.112
6 1:43.199 14:08:37.311
7 1:43.599 +0.400 14:10:20.910
8 1:43.492 +0.293 14:12:04.402
p9 2:15.269 +32.070 14:14:19.671
10 2:04.621 +21.422 14:16:24.292
11 1:43.466 +0.267 14:18:07.758
p12 2:26.751 +43.552 14:20:34.509

(22) RC RACING

1 2:40.441 +55.576 10:05:35.757
p2 37:03.475  +35:18.610 10:42:39.232
3 2:28.289 +43.424 10:45:07.521

4 1:50.866 +6.001 10:46:58.387

5 1:51.835 +6.970 10:48:50.222

6 1:51.081 +6.216 10:50:41.303

7 1:47.233 +2.368 10:52:28.536
p8 27:01.134  +25:16.269 11:19:29.670
9 2:19.397 +34.532 11:21:49.067
10 1:44.865 11:23:33.932
11 1:46.100 +1.235 11:25:20.032
pl2 46:13.992  +44:29.127 12:11:34.024
13 1:48:03.860  1:46:18.995 13:59:37.884
14 1:53.899 +9.034 14:01:31.783
15 1:52.497 +7.632 14:03:24.280
16 1:50.236 +5.371 14:05:14.516
p17 2:08.135 +23.270 14:07:22.651
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